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Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 17 Sep 2014
Pool Notice Date 24 Apr 2016
Distribution Date 26 Apr 2016
Collection Start Date 01 Mar 2016
Collection End Date 31 Mar 2016
Collection Days 31
Iccrual Start Date 29 Mar 2016
JAccrual End Date 26 Apr 2016
JAccrual Days 28
Securities on Issue
No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class A1 Notes 36,800 AUD 3,680,000,000.00
Class B Notes 2,400 AUD 240,000,000.00
Class C Notes 800 AUD 80,000,000.00
Pool Size

umber of loans at issue 15,418.00

umber of loans at beginning 11,553.00

umber of loans at end 11,326.00
L osses

umber of Losses 0.00

alue of Losses 0.00

nterest Rate for Accrual Period

INote
Class Al Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

[Monthly Accural Period for Facilities

Interest Rate
2.09000%
2.09000%
2.09000%

2.09000%

Coupon Margin
0.70000%

Withheld
Withheld

Coupon Rate
2.79000%
Withheld
Withheld

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date
Interest Per Cert Interest Agaregate

Class A1 Notes 139.31 5,126,608.00
Class B Notes

Class C Notes

Total 139.31 5,126,608.00

Principal Per Cert

1,804.99
0.00
0.00

1,804.99

Principal Agaregate

66,423,632.00
0.00
0.00

66,423,632.00

Total Amount Per Cert

1,944.30
0.00
0.00

1,944.30

Total Aggregate

71,550,240.00
0.00
0.00

71,550,240.00

Pool Factors

Class Al Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution
0.65092930

1.00000000
1.00000000

Current Distribution
0.63287940

1.00000000
1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Repurchases

Other Income

Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount

Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount

Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class Al Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate
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Due Amount

0.00
74,866.35
519,342.56
6,904.11
2,126,346.47
19,993.40
163.08

0.00
5,126,608.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
127,605.79
0.00
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Available Amount

10,675,497.00
10,675,497.00
10,600,630.65
10,081,288.09
10,074,383.98
7,948,037.51
7,928,044.11
7,927,881.03
7,927,881.03
2,801,273.03
2,048,273.03
2,048,273.03
2,048,273.03
2,048,273.03
1,705,217.03
1,577,611.24

0.00

Aaggregate
10,337,839.77
0.00
155,605.28
182,051.95

10,675,497.00

0.00
74,866.35
519,342.56
6,904.11
2,126,346.47
19,993.40
163.08

0.00
5,126,608.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
127,605.79
0.00

9,097,885.76

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
10,675,497.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10,675,497.00

0.00
74,866.35
519,342.56
6,904.11
2,126,346.47
19,993.40
163.08

0.00
5,126,608.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
127,605.79
0.00

0.00
1,577,611.24

0.00
0.00

0.00



8

< Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate

Q*-_-:’

Eacilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class Al Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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30,000,000.00
30,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
30,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
139.31 5,126,608.00
139.31 5,126,608.00

0.00

5,126,608.00

139.31 5,126,608.00
0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection
less Repurchases
less Total Customer Redraw
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class Al Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes
Principal Rounding

Scheduled Principal Amount
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Previous Principal Carryover Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
Net Principal Draw

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation
Class A Percentage via Stepdown
Class Al Principal Payment
Class B Principal Payment

Class C Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Plus Substitutions

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Principal Losses

Principal Losses
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy
Net Principal Losses
Principal Chargeoff

- Class A1 Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Class Al Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Certificate Amount

1,804.99
0.00
0.00

82,406,495.99
0.00
-15,982,894.49
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
150.00

3,423,714.40
25,190,020.78
53,792,760.81
62,999,887.10

66,423,751.50

150.00
62,999,887.10
3,423,714.40
0.00
66,423,751.50
0.00
66,423,751.50

Aggregate
100.00
66,423,632.00
0.00

0.00

119.50

2,715,419,674.00
-82,406,495.99
15,982,894.49
0.00

0.00
2,648,996,072.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class Al Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 3,680,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 1,284,580,176.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 66,423,632.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 1,351,003,808.00
Beginning Invested Amount 2,395,419,824.00
Ending Invested Amount 2,328,996,192.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 2,395,419,824.00
Ending Stated Amount 2,328,996,192.00
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 240,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 240,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 240,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 240,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 240,000,000.00
Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 80,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 80,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 80,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 80,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 80,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage
Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days 11,242,964.68
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 2,648,996,072.50
Average Monthly Percentage 0.28
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.42
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.48
Monthly Percentage Month 3 041
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.32
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.28
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.31
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.26
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.18
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.19
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.21
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.18
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.16
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