

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates							
Pool Closing Date							17 Sep 2014
Pool Notice Date							24 Apr 2016
Distribution Date							26 Apr 2016
Collection Start Date							01 Mar 2016
Collection End Date							31 Mar 2016
Collection Days							31
Accrual Start Date							29 Mar 2016
Accrual End Date							26 Apr 2016
Accrual Days							20 Apr 2010
Noonali Dayo							20
Securities on Issue							
			No of C	ertificates	Initial Amount		Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes				36,800		AUD	3,680,000,000.00
Class B Notes				2,400		AUD	240,000,000.00
Class C Notes				800		AUD	80,000,000.00
Pool Size							
Number of loans at issue				15,418.00			
Number of loans at beginning				11,553.00			
Number of loans at end				11,326.00			
Losses							
Number of Losses				0.00			
Value of Losses				0.00			
Interest Rate for Accrual	Period						
			latered Bate			0	Dete
Note			Interest Rate		Coupon Margin		upon Rate
Class A1 Notes			2.09000%		0.70000%	:	2.79000%
Class B Notes			2.09000%		Withheld		Withheld
Class C Notes			2.09000%		Withheld		Withheld
Monthly Accural Period for Facilities			2.09000%				
wonting record in the lot in a control			2.000070				
Distribution Payable on D		-		Drin sin al Assault			Tatal Assa
	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amo	unt Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A1 Notes	139.31	5,126,608.00	1,804.99	66,423,632.00		1,944.30	71,550,240.00
Class B Notes			0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00
Class C Notes			0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00
Total	400.04	E 400 000 00		66 400 000 00			74 550 040 00
	139.31	5,126,608.00	1,804.99	66,423,632.00		1,944.30	71,550,240.00
Pool Factors							
					Previous Distribution	C	urrent Distribution
Class A1 Notes					0.65092930	<u>.</u>	0.63287940
Class B Notes					1.0000000		1.0000000
Class C Notes					1.0000000		1.0000000



- Class B Notes - Class C Notes

# Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

### Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total Repurchases	<u>Aggregate</u> 10,337,839.77 0.00
Other Income	155,605.28
Interest On Collections	182,051.95
Available Distribution Amount	10,675,497.00
Other Taxes	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fee	74,866.35
Servicing Fee	519,342.56
Liquidity Commitment Fee	6,904.11
Support Facility	2,126,346.47
FCC Other Creditors	19,993.40
Other Expense	163.08
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00
A1 Coupon	5,126,608.00
B Coupon	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00
C Coupon	n/a
Arranging Fee	127,605.79
Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction	0.00
Required Distribution Amount	9,097,885.76
Income shortfall	
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw	0.00
Income Carryover Amount	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due	0.00
Payment Allocation Cascade	

	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			10,675,497.00
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			10,675,497.00
Other Taxes	0.00	10,675,497.00	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fee	74,866.35	10,675,497.00	74,866.35
Servicing Fee	519,342.56	10,600,630.65	519,342.56
Liquidity Commitment Fee	6,904.11	10,081,288.09	6,904.11
Support Facility	2,126,346.47	10,074,383.98	2,126,346.47
FCC Other Creditors	19,993.40	7,948,037.51	19,993.40
Other Expense	163.08	7,928,044.11	163.08
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00	7,927,881.03	0.00
A1 Coupon	5,126,608.00	7,927,881.03	5,126,608.00
B Coupon	n/a	2,801,273.03	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	2,048,273.03	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	2,048,273.03	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	2,048,273.03	0.00
C Coupon	n/a	2,048,273.03	n/a
Arranging Fee	127,605.79	1,705,217.03	127,605.79
Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction	0.00	1,577,611.24	0.00
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement			0.00
Excess Distribution			1,577,611.24
Unpaid Facility Int Chg			
- Liquidity			0.00
- Extraordinary Expense			0.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount			
- Class A1 Notes			0.00
- Class B Notes			



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

### **Facilities Outstanding**

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit	30,000,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility	30,000,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility	0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility	30,000,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw	0.00
Previous Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Ending Principal Draw	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit	150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00

### **Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet** Per Certificate Aggregate Class A1 Notes Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00 Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00 Security Coupon 139.31 5,126,608.00 Total Coupon 139.31 5,126,608.00 Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 Security Coupon 5,126,608.00 Coupon Payable 139.31 5,126,608.00 Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

### Class B Notes

Unpai	id Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Intere	st on Unpaid Security Coupon
Secur	ity Coupon
Total	Coupon

### Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



## Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Collection	82,406,495.99
less Repurchases	0.00
less Total Customer Redraw	-15,982,894.49
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month	0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Principal Rounding	150.00
Scheduled Principal Amount	3,423,714.40
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment	25,190,020.78
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment	53,792,760.81
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement	62,999,887.10
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds	66,423,751.50
Principal Rounding b/f	150.00
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount	62,999,887.10
Total Scheduled Principal Amount	3,423,714.40
Previous Principal Carryover Amount	0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	66,423,751.50
Net Principal Draw	0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	66,423,751.50

Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		100.00
Class A1 Principal Payment	1,804.99	66,423,632.00
Class B Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		119.50
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		2,715,419,674.00
less Principal Repayment		-82,406,495.99
plus Total Customer Redraw		15,982,894.49
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions		0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		2,648,996,072.50

### Principal Losses

Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Net Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		3,680,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		1,284,580,176.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		66,423,632.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount		1,351,003,808.00 2,395,419,824.00
Ending Invested Amount		2,393,419,824.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		2,320,330,132.00
Beginning Stated Amount		2,395,419,824.00
Ending Stated Amount		2,328,996,192.00
Class B Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		240,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount		240,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		240,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		240,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount		240,000,000.00
Class C Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		80,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period		0.00 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00
Beginning Invested Amount		80,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		80,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		80,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount		80,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage		
Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days		11,242,964.68
Current Outstanding Loan Balance		2,648,996,072.50
Average Monthly Percentage		0.28
Monthly Percentage - Current Period		0.42
Monthly Percentage Month 2		0.48
Monthly Percentage Month 3		0.41
Monthly Percentage Month 4		0.32
Monthly Percentage Month 5		0.28
Monthly Percentage Month 6		0.31
Monthly Percentage Month 7		0.26
Monthly Percentage Month 8		0.18
Monthly Percentage Month 9		0.19
Monthly Percentage Month 10		0.21
Monthly Percentage Month 11		0.18
Monthly Percentage Month 12		0.16